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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 12 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
19.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

D

1. ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 2:18.34 400
2. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 2:21.15 377
3. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step Prishtine 2:22.42 367
4. TOPI, Dastin 07 K.S.Tirana 2:26.30 338
5. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 2:29.85 315
6. SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 2:33.87 291
7. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 K.S.Tirana 2:38.09 268
8. INAN, Danny 08 K.S.U Gjilani Gjilan 2:38.25 267
9. HYMERAJ, Dart 08 Te Stela SA 2:48.09 223

10. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2:49.75 216
11. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 3:33.26 109

C

1. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 2:05.55 536
2. GASHI, Mal 06 Sc Step Prishtine 2:07.22 515
3. SARRAG, Sofian 06 Teuta - Durres 2:07.45 512
4. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 2:15.98 422
5. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 Te Stela SA 2:30.51 311
6. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 2:38.87 264

B

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 2:02.13 582
2. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 Teuta - Durres 2:02.35 579
3. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 2:02.81 572
4. BARAMETA, Bjorn 04 Teuta - Durres 2:06.03 530
5. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MKD 2:10.49 477
6. SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 2:10.69 475
7. IMERI, Klevis 04 Sc Step Prishtine 2:15.37 427
8. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 2:20.49 382
9. PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 2:26.05 340

Open

1. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Sc Nemo Prishtine 2:02.13 582
2. ELEZI, Dalvi 03 Teuta - Durres 2:02.35 579
3. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 2:02.81 572
4. VISHI, Dardan 02 Sc Termopan Prishtine 2:03.63 561
5. MUKA, Alesandro 05 Teuta - Durres 2:05.55 536
6. BARAMETA, Bjorn 04 Teuta - Durres 2:06.03 530
7. BOZGO, Ernel 98 Te Stela SA 2:07.07 517
8. GASHI, Mal 06 Sc Step Prishtine 2:07.22 515
9. SARRAG, Sofian 06 Teuta - Durres 2:07.45 512

10. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MKD 2:10.49 477
11. SELIMI, Laert 04 K.S.Tirana 2:10.69 475
12. IMERI, Klevis 04 Sc Step Prishtine 2:15.37 427
13. HAZIZAJ, Rei 06 Te Stela SA 2:15.98 422
14. ZEKA, Lir 07 Sc Step Prishtine 2:18.34 400
15. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 2:20.49 382
16. LLAZARI, Kostandin 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 2:21.15 377
17. BUDIMA, Arion 08 Sc Step Prishtine 2:22.42 367
18. PEPA, Renis 04 K.S.Tirana 2:26.05 340
19. TOPI, Dastin 07 K.S.Tirana 2:26.30 338
20. MESHKURTI, Martin 07 Teuta - Durres 2:29.85 315
21. BAJOLLARI, Andi 06 Te Stela SA 2:30.51 311
22. SELIMI, Dart 08 K.S.Tirana 2:33.87 291
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 12, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

23. MUSTAFARAJ, Deni 08 K.S.Tirana 2:38.09 268
24. INAN, Danny 08 K.S.U Gjilani Gjilan 2:38.25 267
25. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 2:38.87 264
26. KAPOLI, Juri 09 K.S.Tirana 2:38.97 264
27. HYMERAJ, Dart 08 Te Stela SA 2:48.09 223
28. HAXHIU, Taulant 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2:49.75 216
29. SHTARO, Devi 11 Teuta - Durres 2:58.94 185
30. SELMANI, Erion 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 3:33.26 109


